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Womens Masters Rec 1x

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish

Race 1: Womens Masters Rec 1x Final @ 08:00 AM |

1st 3 Lincoln Maritime (E. Harling) 25:32.00 01:06:39.00 01:32:11.00

2nd 2 Essex A (P. Higgins) 29:39.00 16.1% 04:07.00 01:06:34.00 01:36:13.00

3rd 4 Hull Lifesaving (C. Croshy) 33:31.00 31.3% 03:52.00 01:07:32.00 01:41:03.00

4th 1 Essex C (K. Galluci) 33:40.00 31.9% 00:09.00 01:06:28.00 01:40:08.00
5 Essex B (D. Fiorentino) Scratch
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Womens Jr Rec 1x

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish

\Race 2: Womens Jr Rec 1x Final @ 08:00 AM |
8 Andover HS (C. Farzan) Scratch
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Mens Open 1x

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish

Race 3: Mens Open 1x Final @ 08:15 AM
1st 10 Lake Quinsigamond (N. Wright) 23:05.00 01:13:29.00 01:36:34.00
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Mens Masters 1x

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time

%

Delta

Penalty Start Finish

Race 4: Mens Masters 1x Final @ 08:15 AM

1st 12 Greater Lawrence Rowing (F. Maldari) 23:52.00

01:13:57.00 01:37:49.00

2nd 14 Hull Lifesaving (C. Wolfe) 24:11.00 1.3% 00:19.00 01:14:52.00 01:39:03.00
3rd 13 Community Rowing (H. Scott) 25:27.00 6.6% 01:16.00 01:14:14.00 01:39:41.00
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Mens Jr 1x

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish

Race 5: Mens Jr 1x Final @ 08:15 AM |
16 Northfield Mt Hermon (N. Benning) Scratch
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Womens Jr 1x

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish
Race 8: Womens Jr 1x Final @ 08:20 AM
1st 19 Essex C (R. Corbett) 22:46.00 01:19:59.00 01:42:45.00
2nd 20 Andover HS (Z. Zimmerman) 23:35.00 3.6% 00:49.00 01:20:19.00 01:43:54.00
3rd 24 Community Rowing (E. Tadiri) 23:54.00 5.0% 00:19.00 01:21:38.00 01:45:32.00
4th 21 Essex A (C. Guinee) 24:40.00 8.3% 00:46.00 01:20:36.00 01:45:16.00
5th 18 G-Row B (M. Niles) 27:40.00 21.5% 03:00.00 01:19:48.00 01:47:28.00
6th 23 G-Row A (J. Taibi) 27:47.00 22.0% 00:07.00 01:21:16.00 01:49:03.00
22 Essex B (S. Doherty) Scratch
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Mens Jr Novice 8+

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish
Race 10: Mens Jr Novice 8+ Final @ 08:30 AM
1st 26 Community Rowing A (T. Fitzgerald) 18:24.00 01:32:53.00 01:51:17.00
2nd 27 Essex (K. McCarthy) 19:15.00 4.6% 00:51.00 01:33:35.00 01:52:50.00
3rd 28 Community Rowing B (N. Gelwan) 19:58.00 8.5% 00:43.00 01:34:15.00 01:54:13.00
4th 25 Glastonbury A (M. Bristol) 20:05.00 9.1% 00:07.00 01:32:30.00 01:52:35.00
5th 31 Glastonbury B (J. Miller) 21:47.00 18.4% 01:42.00 01:35:16.00 01:57:03.00
6th 30 Fairfield Prep (J. DeFelice) 24:34.00 33.5% 02:47.00 01:34:45.00 01:59:19.00
29 Community Rowing C (W. Pegrem) Scratch
Page 7 of 25 Printed: 2010-Nov-07 03:06 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench


http://regattaworkbench.com/

Mens HS Freshman 8+

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish

\Race 11: Mens HS Freshman 8+ Final @ 08:30 AM
1st 33 Fairfield Prep (M. Rein) 21:47.00 01:35:33.00 01:57:20.00
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Womens Jr 8+

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish
\Race 12: Womens Jr 8+ Final @ 08:50 AM
1st 39 Community Rowing E (S. E) 19:24.00 01:56:30.00 02:15:54.00
2nd 38 Community Rowing B (E. Barnett) 19:52.00 2.4% 00:28.00 01:56:03.00 02:15:55.00
3rd 36 Community Rowing C (S. C) 20:12.00 4.1% 00:20.00 01:55:14.00 02:15:26.00
4th 35 Community Rowing A (A. Ruenger) 20:20.00 4.8% 00:08.00 01:54:51.00 02:15:11.00
5th 40 Essex (S. Masucci) 20:29.00 5.6% 00:09.00 01:56:50.00 02:17:19.00
6th 41 Community Rowing D (S. D) 20:30.00 5.7% 00:01.00 01:57:06.00 02:17:36.00
7th 37 LowellHS A (L. Blazon) 21:36.00 11.3% 01:06.00 01:55:42.00 02:17:18.00
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Mens Jr 4+

Finals

Organization

Place

Bow

Net Time

%

Delta
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Start
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\Race 14: Mens Jr 4+ Final @ 09:20 AM

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

43
45
46
48
44
47

Essex A (G. Rickenbacker)
Essex B (S. Duggan)

Fairfield Prep A (B. Doran)
Fairfield Prep B (T. Mapley)
Community Rowing (C. Classen)
Lowell HS (A. Gauvriel)

18:24.00
18:43.00
18:49.00
18:57.00
19:16.00
21:37.00

1.7%
2.3%
3.0%
4.7%
17.5%

00:19.00
00:06.00
00:08.00
00:19.00
02:21.00

02:16:26.00
02:17:08.00
02:17:28.00
02:18:15.00
02:16:51.00
02:18:04.00

02:34:50.00
02:35:51.00
02:36:17.00
02:37:12.00
02:36:07.00
02:39:41.00
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Womens Jr Novice 4+

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish

\Race 17: Womens Jr Novice 4+ Final @ 09:40 AM

1st 51 Community Rowing - Youth B (S. 23:29.00 02:49:54.00 03:13:23.00
Dorfman)

2nd 50 Essex (S. Lerner) 23:46.00 1.2% 00:17.00 02:49:33.00 03:13:19.00

3rd 52 Community Rowing - Youth A (E. 24:23.00 3.8% 00:37.00 02:50:16.00 03:14:39.00

Bergantino)
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Mens Jr 2X

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish

Race 23: Mens Jr 2x Final @ 10:40 AM
1st 54 Yarmouth (W. Stockly) 22:51.00 03:40:19.00 04:03:10.00
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Mens Masters 2-

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish

Race 25: Mens Masters 2- Final @ 10:40 AM
1st 56 Riverside (J. Sisk) 21:07.00 03:41:33.00 04:02:40.00
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Womens Open 8+

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish

\Race 27: Womens Open 8+ Final @ 10:40 AM
1st 58 Community Rowing (R. Churchill) 19:43.00 03:44:01.00 04:03:44.00
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Mixed Open 8+

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish

Race 28: Mixed Open 8+ Final @ 10:40 AM
1st 60 Lowell HS (A. Gavriel) 21:33.00 03:44:45.00 04:06:18.00

Page 15 of 25 Printed: 2010-Nov-07 03:06 PM
Created using Regatta Workbench


http://regattaworkbench.com/

Mens Masters Rec 1x

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish

Race 34: Mens Masters Rec 1x Final @ 10:50 AM |

1st 66 Essex A (W. Ferrucci) 27:46.00 03:49:34.00 04:17:20.00
2nd 67 Essex C (T. Abbott) 28:01.00 0.9% 00:15.00 03:49:53.00 04:17:54.00
3rd 64 Essex D (J. Meyer) 30:53.00 11.2% 02:52.00 03:48:46.00 04:19:39.00
4th 65 Hull Lifesaving (N. Bloomenthal) 34:22.00 23.8% 03:29.00 03:49:19.00 04:23:41.00
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Mens Jr Rec 1x

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish

Race 35: Mens Jr Rec 1x Final @ 10:50 AM |

1st 73 Essex (M. Bourie) 25:35.00 03:52:26.00 04:18:01.00

2nd 71 Community Rowing B (N. Gelwan) 28:18.00 10.6% 02:43.00 03:51:29.00 04:19:47.00

3rd 70 Community Rowing C (J. Michaud) 29:16.00 14.4% 00:58.00 03:51:15.00 04:20:31.00

4th 74 Community Rowing A (T. Fitzgerald) 32:32.00 27.2% 03:16.00 03:52:55.00 04:25:27.00

5th 72 Community Rowing D (I. Levine) 37:28.00 46.4% 04:56.00 03:52:16.00 04:29:44.00
69 Community Rowing E (L. Morley) Scratch
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Womens Jr 2x

Finals

Organization

Place

Bow

Net Time

%

Delta

Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 37: Womens Jr 2x Final @ 12:10 PM

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

79
76
80

82
78
77
81
83

Community Rowing B (C. Madden)
Essex (R. Corbett)

Community Rowing A (R. Taylor-
Burns)
Andover HS (E. Hannum)

Community Rowing C (J. Orlov)
Community Rowing E (E. Knudsen)
Yarmouth (S. Stockly)

Community Rowing D (L. Carbeck)

21:15.00
21:43.00
22:05.00

22:07.00
23:28.00
24:56.00
25:43.00
26:41.00

2.2%
3.9%

4.1%
10.4%
17.3%
21.0%
25.6%

00:28.00
00:22.00

00:02.00
01:21.00
01:28.00
00:47.00
00:58.00

05:14:42.00
05:13:56.00
05:14:56.00

05:15:34.00
05:14:30.00
05:14:16.00
05:15:19.00
05:15:56.00

05:35:57.00
05:35:39.00
05:37:01.00

05:37:41.00
05:37:58.00
05:39:12.00
05:41:02.00
05:42:37.00
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Mens Jr 8+

Finals

Organization

Place

Bow

Net Time

%

Delta

Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 38: Mens Jr 8+ Final @ 12:25 PM

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

91
98
95
97
89

90
88
85
101
99
87
100
86
92
96
93
94

Community Rowing B (C. Bernardo)
Community Rowing D (C. Bermel)
Andover HS (S. Duggan)

Essex A (G. Rickenbacker)

Community Rowing C (J.
Schedlbauer)
Glastonbury A (B. Pelegano)

Glastonbury B (D. Miller)
Northfield Mt Hermon (T. Galowski)
Fairfield Prep B (P. Morris)
Fairfield Prep A (C. MEYER)
Glastonbury C (C. Houle)

Essex B (H. Smith)

Community Rowing A (C. Classen)
Lowell HS (A. Zea)

Fairfield Prep C (J. DeFelice)
Glastonbury D (M. Oleson)
Fairfield Prep D (N. Rapillo)

16:30.00
16:43.00
17:15.00
17:15.00
17:28.00

17:41.00
17:42.00
17:56.00
18:03.00
18:06.00
18:22.00
18:42.00
19:22.00
19:43.00
20:01.00
20:18.00
24:27.00

1.3%
4.5%
4.5%
5.9%

7.2%
7.3%
8.7%
9.4%
9.7%
11.3%
13.3%
17.4%
19.5%
21.3%
23.0%
48.2%

00:13.00
00:32.00

00:13.00

00:13.00
00:01.00
00:14.00
00:07.00
00:03.00
00:16.00
00:20.00
00:40.00
00:21.00
00:18.00
00:17.00
04:09.00

00:30

05:29:09.00
05:32:22.00
05:31:28.00
05:32:08.00
05:28:44.00

05:30:09.00
05:28:26.00
05:27:29.00
05:33:34.00
05:32:58.00
05:28:09.00
05:33:17.00
05:27:50.00
05:29:50.00
05:31:52.00
05:30:29.00
05:31:07.00

05:45:39.00
05:49:05.00
05:48:43.00
05:49:23.00
05:46:12.00

05:47:50.00
05:46:08.00
05:45:25.00
05:51:37.00
05:51:04.00
05:46:31.00
05:51:59.00
05:47:12.00
05:49:33.00
05:51:23.00
05:50:47.00
05:55:34.00
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Womens Jr 4x

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish

Race 39: Womens Jr 4x Final @ 12:50 PM

1st 104 Community Rowing B (B. Sharon) 21:34.00 05:43:41.00 06:05:15.00
103 Community Rowing A (S. Hart) Scratch
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Womens Jr 4+

Finals

Organization

Place

Bow

Net Time

%

Delta

Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 40: Womens Jr 4+ Final @ 12:50 PM

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

114
111
110
113
108
107
109
112
106

Community Rowing A (A. Ruenger)
Northfield Mt Hermon A (M. Allan)
Community Rowing B (E. Cetlin)
Lowell HS (H. Clarke)

Essex (J. Adam)

Community Rowing C (S. C)
Northfield Mt Hermon B (M. Stark)
Community Rowing D (S. D)
Community Rowing E (S. E)

20:33.00
20:47.00
21:40.00
21:55.00
22:00.00
22:40.00
23:03.00
23:26.00
Scratch

1.1%
5.4%
6.7%
7.1%
10.3%
12.2%
14.0%

00:14.00
00:53.00
00:15.00
00:05.00
00:40.00
00:23.00
00:23.00

05:49:27.00
05:48:27.00
05:48:12.00
05:49:22.00
05:47:40.00
05:47:16.00
05:47:57.00
05:49:01.00

06:10:00.00
06:09:14.00
06:09:52.00
06:11:17.00
06:09:40.00
06:09:56.00
06:11:00.00
06:12:27.00

Page 21 of 25

Printed: 2010-Nov-07 03:06 PM
Created using Regatta Workbench


http://regattaworkbench.com/

Womens Masters 4+

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish

\Race 41: Womens Masters 4+ Final @ 12:50 PM
1st 116 Essex (M. Merritt) 25:36.00 05:50:21.00 06:15:57.00
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Mens Masters 2x

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish

\Race 42: Mens Masters 2x Final @ 01:00 PM |
118 Community Rowing (H. Scott) Scratch
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Womens Jr Novice 8+

Finals

Organization

Place

Bow

Net Time

%

Delta

Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 43: Womens Jr Novice 8+ Final @ 01:35 PM

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

5th
6th
7th

123

121

126
124

122
120
125

Community Rowing - Youth A (E.

Bergantino)

Community Rowing - Youth B (N.

Henderson)
Essex A (S

McCabe)
EssexB (S

. Lerner)
Community Rowing - Youth C (L.

. Masucci)
Community Rowing - Youth D (C. Roy)

Lowell HS (F. Black)

20:19.00

21:24.00

22:15.00
23:27.00

23:35.00
24:33.00
27:08.00

5.3%

9.5%
15.4%

16.1%
20.8%
33.6%

01:05.00

00:51.00
01:12.00

00:08.00
00:58.00
02:35.00

06:37:17.00

06:36:41.00

06:38:56.00
06:37:56.00

06:37:04.00
06:36:16.00
06:38:50.00

06:57:36.00

06:58:05.00

07:01:11.00
07:01:23.00

07:00:39.00
07:00:49.00
07:05:58.00
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Mens Jr Novice 4+

Finals

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish

Race 46: Mens Jr Novice 4+ Final @ 01:45 PM |

1st 128 Community Rowing E (R. Noah) 19:52.00 06:53:43.00 07:13:35.00
2nd 132 Community Rowing C (Z. Francesco) 20:44.00 4.4% 00:52.00 06:55:01.00 07:15:45.00
3rd 131 Community Rowing D (G. Leiter) 20:53.00 5.1% 00:09.00 06:54:50.00 07:15:43.00
4th 129 Community Rowing B (R. DeNitto) 21:01.00 5.8% 00:08.00 06:54:14.00 07:15:15.00
5th 130 Lowell HS (A. Lobao) 28:35.00 43.9% 07:34.00 06:54:40.00 07:23:15.00
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